Attestation of Compliance
1 / 2
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
101-201, No.39 Building, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86)0755-29871520 Fax: (86)0755-29871521
Reference No. : LCSB03014059S
Applicant : Gotall Technology (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.
Address : 420A, Building B1, Fuhai B3 Section, Fuyong Community, Fuyong
Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, China
Product : LED Tri-proof Light
Trade Mark : N/A
Model(s) : SEE ANNEX I
Parameters : 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, IP65, ta.45°C, Class II, details refer to ANNEX I
Tested
according to
: EN IEC 60598-2-1:2021; EN IEC 60598-1:2021+A11:2022;
EN 62493:2015+A1:2022; EN IEC 62031:2020+A11:2021;
EN 61347-1:2015+A1:2021; EN 61347-2-13:2014+A1:2017
The submitted products have been tested by us with the listed standards.
This Attestation of Compliance is issued according to the council Directive 2014/35/EU,
Referred to as the Low Voltage Directive. It confirms that the listed product complies with all
essential requirements of the LVD Directive and applies only to the sample and its technical
documentation submitted to Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd. for
testing.
After preparation of the necessary technical documentation as well as the EC conformity
declaration the required CE marking can be affixed on the product.Other relevant Directives
have to be observed.
Date of issue: April 9, 2024
Manager
2 / 2
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
101-201, No.39 Building, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86)0755-29871520 Fax: (86)0755-29871521
ANNEX I:
Reference No. : LCSB03014059S
Model(s) :
Model Rating Size(L*W*H) mm
TP010-12C028-XXXXX 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 28W
1200*79*55.2 mm
TP010-12C033-XXXXX 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 33W
TP010-12C036-XXXXX 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 36W
TP010-12C040-XXXXX 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 40W
TP010-15C033-XXXXX 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 33W
1500*79*55.2 mm
TP010-15C036-XXXXX 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 36W
TP010-15C040-XXXXX 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 40W
TP010-15C045-XXXXX 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 45W
TP011-06C012-XXXXX 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 12W
580*65*36 mm
TP011-06C014-XXXXX 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 14W
TP011-06C018-XXXXX 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 18W
TP011-06C020-XXXXX 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 20W
TP011-12C024-XXXXX 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 24W
1180*65*36 mm
TP011-12C030-XXXXX 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 30W
TP011-12C036-XXXXX 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 36W
TP011-12C038XXXXX 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 38W
TP011-15C036-XXXXX 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 36W
1480*65*36 mm
TP011-15C038-XXXXX 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 38W
TP011-15C040-XXXXX 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 40W
TP011-15C045-XXXXX 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 45W
Remark:
The first “X” represents color temperature, it can be "W" (3000K), "N" (4000K), "P"
(5000K);
The second through the fifth “X” Product serial number, It can be any combination of
numbers and letters